
Local Business 
Representative

Senior 
Representative

Parent 
Representative

Parent/PTO 
Representative

Taxpayer 
Organization 

Representative

Community-at-
Large

Committee Member






District Staff
Scott Buxbaum
Sharon Dobbins

Sharon Clay
Lisa Krueger
Vickie Hayman

Primary Contact:

Cajon Valley Union School District 
Citizens' Oversight Committee
c/o: Sharon Dobbins, LRP Director
750 E. Main Street
El Cajon,  CA  92020

Email: dobbinss@cajonvalley.net
Phone: (619) 588-3016

All COC meetings are open to public.

Construction/Facilities Accountant

Title

  

Planning Assistant

Citizen's Oversight Committee
Member List, Vacancies & Contact Information

Assistant Superintendent, Business Services
Director, Long-Range Planning
Director, Maintenance, Operations and Facilities
Director, Purchasing & Logistics

buxbaums@cajonvalley.net
dobbinss@cajonvalley.net

clays@cajonvalley.net
kruegerl@cajonvalley.net
haymanv@cajonvalley.net



 

 

 

John Heredia herediaj@cajonvalley.net

 


 



Steve Devan

Susan Holtz

Kevin Borum

devans@cajonvalley.net
holtzs@cajonvalley.net

ttriml@cajonvalley.netimLoree Trim

    
   

Vacant               
Vacant               

  borumk@cajonvalley.net

 

Felicia Ferrell

Current  Vacancies:  2

The District  is  currently  accepting applications  from
members of  a  bona fide  taxpayer organization, 
business organization, and the community at  
large.

Updated:  11/27/2023

ferrellf@cajonvalley.net




